
R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  118 SCT:  39
Halley 20.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burnett 05.907 20065 100 0

Presley 30.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Essner 03.928 20064 100 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  116 SCT:  50
Mikayla 40.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fedick 02.8415 08038 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  116 SCT:  46
Jillian 35.17 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Horan 03.3014 12039 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  117 SCT:  43
Frankie 43.45 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Saraceni 02.6911 16047 95 0

Venchi 64.39 21 2 0 31NQ 0 0Arena 01.8213 16045 0 0

Guinness 62.63 19 1 0 24NQ 1 0Levinson 01.8712 16046 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  118 SCT:  39
Mazie 19.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Biroc 06.064 20056 100 0

Clipper 31.56 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Barber 03.746 20053 100 0

Malcolm 48.75 9 1 0 14NQ 1 0Weiss 02.423 20059 0 0

Francis 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wayda 00.005 20054 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  118 SCT:  42
Tulip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hooper 00.002 24061 0 0

Osin Blue 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kavanaugh 00.001 24062 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  135 SCT:  48
Poppy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ross 00.0016 08036 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  135 SCT:  45
Bean 42.43 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Shulman 03.1814 12011 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  43
Nessa 22.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Savkov 06.269 16364 100 0

Vico 32.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Arena 04.2612 16013 100 0

Stevie 42.18 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Lape 03.3013 16012 0 0

Allie 43.17 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Matta 03.2211 16043 0 0

Henley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Clemens 10.0010 16044 0 0

Allie 57.81 14 1 1 38NQ 0 0Parkin 02.408 16369 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  142 SCT:  41
Hope 21.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Savkov 06.754 20050 100 0

Widget 51.08 10 5 3 60NQ 0 0Bippus 02.786 20014 0 0

Cooper 50.73 9 36 1 203NQ 2 0Mellon 02.805 20015 0 0

Swagger 31.02 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Savkov 04.583 20058 0 0
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Maven 37.66 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rhyshek 03.772 20371 0 0

Sky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Olenginski 00.001 20385 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  150 SCT:  49
Skylar 25.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.81247 08352 100 0

Tempi 51.60 2 0 02 6Q 0 0Diamond 02.91246 08354 94 0

Koga 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.00248 08351 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  46
Kylie 33.29 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Parkin 04.51206 12355 0 0

Digby 31.80 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Brawner 04.72205 12359 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  44
Lici 32.79 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cimprich 04.73150 16363 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  43
Flirt 24.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Nally 06.54105 20376 100 0

Asher 43.83 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Scagnelli 03.65106 20372 0 0

Montee 30.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Foltz 05.28104 20377 0 0

Cinder 53.03 10 4 1 55NQ 1 0Mellon 03.02103 20378 0 0

Gremlin 30.69 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Bridgwood 05.21102 20380 0 0

Ben 41.62 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Kramer 03.84101 20386 0 0

Tui 36.29 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Farrance 04.41100 20387 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  160 SCT:  45
Remus 46.70 1 1 4 28NQ 2 0Branco 03.4340 24394 0 0

Link 37.10 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Nicholson 04.3139 24395 0 0

Raleigh 39.20 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0McRae 04.0838 24397 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  150 SCT:  49
Jingle Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Hill-Wampler 00.00243 08127 0 0

Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Andrysiak 00.00221 08347 0 0

Dot 23.52 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 06.38233 08138 100 25

Fortune 26.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.61245 08124 100 22

Livvie 27.01 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Stephon 05.55225 08147 100 21

Blast 27.27 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Simonelli 05.50230 08141 100 21

Fame 27.27 0 0 05 0Q 0 0Samuels 05.50228 08144 100 21

Zoom 27.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.37222 08151 100 21

Rory 30.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kennedy 04.96239 08132 100 18

Gizelle 34.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 04.40231 08140 100 14

Myka 34.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 04.40224 08149 100 14

Zoey 36.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Curcio 04.06235 08136 100 12

Brigitta 37.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Leonard 04.01236 08135 100 11

Daisy 37.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.97241 08129 100 11

Shadow 41.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knox 03.64244 08125 100 7
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Shimmy 41.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 03.57227 08145 100 7

Lacie 44.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chapot 03.40242 08128 100 4

Brazen 36.40 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 04.12220 08123 0 0

Jose 37.35 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Potter 04.02240 08130 0 0

Captain 51.23 2 2 1 21NQ 1 0Martinez 02.93238 08133 0 0

Gabby 24.03 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Samuels 06.24237 08134 0 0

Sofia 46.47 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wennerstrom 03.23234 08137 0 0

Trixie 40.60 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bruno 03.69232 08139 0 0

Tucker 41.43 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Dalton 03.62229 08142 0 0

Ziva 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fedick 10.00226 08146 0 0

Chrys 52.39 3 2 1 24NQ 1 0Chapot 02.86223 08150 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  46
Darla 28.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McCay 05.32196 12161 100 17

Dillon 28.44 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gurney 05.27195 12162 100 17

Blaze 28.55 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Anderson 05.25162 12357 100 17

Viva 29.16 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kessel 05.14191 12168 100 16

Spring 29.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 05.10201 12155 100 16

Layla 29.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 05.09199 12157 100 16

Sulley 30.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.99186 12174 100 15

Bowen 30.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.99190 12169 100 15

Peak 30.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.91166 12195 100 15

Zap it! 31.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.75198 12159 100 14

Faith 32.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coe 04.64184 12176 100 13

Douglas 32.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Drastal 04.59171 12189 100 13

Minnie 33.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rupprecht 04.44187 12173 100 12

Winner 34.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.33169 12191 100 11

Dylan 34.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.29173 12187 100 11

Jelly Bean 35.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kapetanakis 04.26189 12170 100 10

Rowan 37.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 04.04168 12193 100 8

Sansa 38.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.86164 12197 100 7

Tressa 39.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.82204 12152 100 6

Pippi 39.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.81193 12166 100 6

Bryce 40.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.72165 12196 100 5

Angie 48.85 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Doret 03.07203 12153 0 0

Ta-Da! 38.30 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Mount 03.92200 12156 0 0

Simon 43.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Guidone 03.45197 12160 0 0

Gabby 36.80 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Horan 04.08194 12165 0 0

Chase 36.58 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Shulman 04.10192 12167 0 0

Shameless 26.52 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Johnson 05.66188 12172 0 0

Alex 35.83 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Preston 04.19185 12175 0 0

Ruddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lape 10.00183 12177 0 0

Pebbles 40.73 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Schmidt 03.68181 12179 0 0

Aeryn 29.28 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Midura 05.12180 12180 0 0

Buzz 31.90 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Tappin 04.70179 12181 0 0

AJ 35.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kaufman 04.22178 12182 0 0

Phebe 30.14 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McCartney 04.98176 12184 0 0
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Misha 36.68 0 0 1 5NQ 4 0Ovnicek 04.09175 12185 0 0

Myles 60.56 14 1 1 52NQ 0 0Weiss 02.48174 12186 0 0

Pixie 31.87 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Spampinato 04.71172 12188 0 0

Storm 38.49 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Lonnquist 03.90170 12190 0 0

Sasha 32.38 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Gurney 04.63163 12356 0 0

Mr. Bolt 46.64 0 4 2 30NQ 0 0Hill-Wampler 03.22161 12358 0 0

Merlin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.00202 12154 0 0

Bella Mia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.00182 12178 0 0

Sarah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.00177 12183 0 0

Scooby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.00167 12194 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  44
Quiz 24.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simonelli 06.32148 16201 100 19

Jett 25.38 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 06.11125 16233 100 18

Grover 28.26 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Puro 05.48123 16362 100 15

Ferris B. 29.01 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Stevenson 05.34127 16230 100 14

Lizard 32.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNeil 04.77146 16205 100 11

Zuri 33.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.59141 16211 100 10

Memphis 34.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arose 04.48124 16234 100 9

Lettie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.00120 16198 0 0

Surf 25.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wiechmann 06.08149 16200 0 0

Lila 29.85 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Bunin 05.19147 16203 0 0

Chloe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Suttner 10.00145 16207 0 0

Mica 37.92 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brown 04.09144 16208 0 0

Fergalicious 24.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Savkov 06.29143 16209 0 0

Zayle 44.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Boddy 03.50142 16210 0 0

Kip 28.39 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fronheiser 05.46140 16212 0 0

Clover 47.78 3 1 1 19NQ 0 0Jacobs 03.24139 16213 0 0

Poof 25.60 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Feldman 06.05138 16216 0 0

Hula 26.24 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Ancona 05.91137 16218 0 0

Baci 48.42 4 3 1 32NQ 0 0Saraceni 03.20136 16219 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 10.00134 16222 0 0

Alibi 39.09 0 1 3 20NQ 4 0Piecara 03.97133 16223 0 0

Xena 42.67 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Cimprich 03.63132 16224 0 0

Sookie 34.22 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Lange 04.53131 16225 0 0

Spanky 24.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Savkov 06.22128 16229 0 0

Rave 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berry 10.00126 16231 0 0

Loa 49.77 5 3 1 35NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.11122 16365 0 0

Brick 30.97 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Fabian 05.00121 16367 0 0

Bridget 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Duran 00.00135 16221 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garrahy 00.00129 16228 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  43
Toby 23.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Savkov 06.8195 20240 100 19

Blitz 24.59 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Aldrich 06.5164 20278 100 18

True 25.09 0 0 03 0Q 0 0O'Donnell 06.3848 20300 100 17

Drew 25.46 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Halperin 06.2893 20242 100 17

Jamie 27.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 05.7688 20249 100 15
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Mel 28.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 05.6873 20270 100 14

Piper 28.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 05.5659 20285 100 14

Nemesis 30.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.2751 20282 100 12

Emma 31.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 05.1547 20370 100 11

Zuri 32.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.8553 20294 100 10

Rockit 34.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lichtenstein 04.6368 20274 100 8

Tommee 34.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.6256 20288 100 8

Sky 35.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meunier 04.5567 20275 100 7

Marge 35.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scicchigno 04.4860 20284 100 7

Allie 37.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilkinson 04.2286 20251 100 5

Mosby 28.11 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Foltz 05.6999 20236 0 0

Hops 33.15 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mellon 04.8398 20237 0 0

Katie 34.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shoemaker 04.6597 20238 0 0

Skipper 35.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rimmer 04.5696 20239 0 0

Declan 42.57 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Minnella 03.7692 20243 0 0

Carly 29.08 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Ayers 05.5091 20244 0 0

Sligo 33.22 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnston 04.8289 20247 0 0

Phil 43.83 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Salerno 03.6587 20250 0 0

Zena 27.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borowski 05.7485 20252 0 0

Pizzazz 46.17 3 1 1 19NQ 0 0Thompson 03.4771 20253 0 0

Whisky 25.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Farrance 06.2184 20254 0 0

Jesse Belle 27.25 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Mackes 05.8783 20255 0 0

Fiasco 32.80 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Thompson 04.8861 20256 0 0

Scoot 27.33 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Sherman 05.8582 20257 0 0

Fia 38.63 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Vespucci 04.1481 20258 0 0

Mellie 40.71 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Berkoff 03.9379 20262 0 0

Lane 26.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Zislin 05.9578 20263 0 0

Lollipop 34.44 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Habich 04.6577 20265 0 0

Tripp 24.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0D'Andrea 06.5976 20266 0 0

Lark 40.05 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Mandich-Steiger 04.0075 20267 0 0

Savannah 30.00 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schmitter 05.3374 20268 0 0

Tess 26.58 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bisbee 06.0272 20271 0 0

Oskar 37.18 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Patrick 04.3070 20272 0 0

Chime 34.81 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Mellon 04.6065 20277 0 0

Rosy 31.17 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Halperin 05.1363 20279 0 0

Blazer 26.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Numata 06.0262 20280 0 0

Amos 26.38 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Foltz 06.0758 20286 0 0

Jackson 27.66 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kerensky 05.7855 20290 0 0

Dozer 45.88 2 1 1 16NQ 0 0Thompson 03.4941 20291 0 0

Dynamo 23.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mount 06.8254 20292 0 0

Honest Abe 29.42 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0McNeil 05.4452 20295 0 0

Mackenzie 36.87 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sullivan 04.3450 20296 0 0

Gabby 27.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shoemaker 05.8049 20297 0 0

Freddy 40.79 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lackey 03.9246 20373 0 0

Rona 46.74 3 2 1 24NQ 1 0Schowalter 03.4245 20374 0 0

Shelby 58.55 15 4 2 75NQ 2 0Terra 02.7344 20375 0 0
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Dino 40.68 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Grasso 03.9343 20379 0 0

Kipper 51.85 8 3 2 49NQ 1 0Carson 03.0942 20384 0 0

Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0094 20241 0 0

Mattie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gereg 00.0090 20245 0 0

Winkle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tovino 00.0080 20260 0 0

Indiana Bones 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rooney 00.0069 20273 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McMoran 00.0066 20276 0 0

Thruster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bankauf 00.0057 20287 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  160 SCT:  45
Rio 24.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barlics 06.4736 24302 100 20

Shambhu 26.10 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 06.1329 24310 100 18

MoAna 28.72 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Branco 05.5724 24316 100 16

Copy 29.72 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Koster 05.3822 24319 100 15

Banshee 32.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.9926 24314 100 12

Austin 32.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sheen 04.949 24334 100 12

Alice 32.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.8911 24331 100 12

Karizma 34.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 04.6837 24301 100 10

Maren 34.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sheen 04.5935 24304 100 10

Cushla 35.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 04.5034 24305 100 9

Tedi 36.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chirichella 04.3532 24307 100 8

Jagger 38.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cassidy 04.134 24393 100 6

Kaz 40.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hoffmann 03.9610 24332 100 4

Cal 29.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sperle 05.3931 24308 0 0

Decker 43.07 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Soviero 03.7130 24309 0 0

Shae 27.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Merritt 05.7428 24311 0 0

JoJo 38.18 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0French 04.1927 24313 0 0

Baron 28.31 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Potter 05.6525 24315 0 0

Doc 50.83 5 2 0 25NQ 0 0McIlhenny 03.1523 24317 0 0

Heaven 37.56 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Fitzgerald 04.2620 24321 0 0

Teeka 37.58 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Piwowar 04.2619 24322 0 0

Tryst 40.72 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Houton 03.9317 24324 0 0

Lexi 46.66 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Kansky 03.4316 24326 0 0

Maverick 34.99 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Barlics 04.5715 24327 0 0

Duke 32.86 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 04.8713 24329 0 0

Rumor 48.16 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Odgers 03.3212 24330 0 0

Huckleberry 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schwartz 10.008 24335 0 0

Carson 43.16 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Merritt 03.717 24336 0 0

Elan 28.06 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Brook 05.706 24391 0 0

Strike 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ford 00.0033 24306 0 0

Dare 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knecht 00.0021 24320 0 0

Smitten 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mulligan 00.0018 24323 0 0

Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chirichella 00.0014 24328 0 0

Jake 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Magness 00.005 24392 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  160 SCT:  43
Chick 29.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 05.373 24C337 100 13

Torin 27.70 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schmitt 05.782 24C338 0 0

4/21/2018 Page 6 of 8 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Melody 39.09 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Megna 04.091 24C339 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  116 SCT:  55
Kinglet 42.95 0 2 2 20NQ 4 0Mood 02.7016 04020 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  118 SCT:  47
Gussie 36.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schwartz 03.2010 20032 0 0

T Rex 44.39 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Masters 02.669 20034 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  139 SCT:  48
Cookie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cassidy 10.0015 12024 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  142 SCT:  48
Raina 33.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bruder 04.297 20008 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  150 SCT:  54
Mimi 52.21 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Olsen 02.87261 04340 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  49
Petra 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.00219 12025 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  48
Zuni 35.02 0 2 0 10NQ 3 0Fenstermacher 04.57160 16343 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  150 SCT:  54
Carly 24.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 06.06258 04070 100 29

Sadie 37.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.03260 04066 100 16

Maisie 43.83 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brawner 03.42259 04068 100 10

Libby 44.60 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Doret 03.36254 04075 100 9

LittleMan 54.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 02.73257 04071 100 0

Crush 36.19 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Stephon 04.14255 04073 0 0

Callie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Puskas 00.00256 04072 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  150 SCT:  51
Sarah 33.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.49253 08076 100 17

Taffy 40.02 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gau 03.75251 08079 100 10

Georgia 51.79 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Louis 02.90250 08080 100 0

GG 56.72 5 1 1 25NQ 0 0Berman 02.64252 08078 0 0

Kuma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.00249 08341 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  49
Oliver 31.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McNeil 05.00213 12087 100 17
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Julian 32.41 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mood 04.78211 12090 100 16

Griffin 32.42 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Puro 04.78209 12092 100 16

Stormy 33.59 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Christie 04.61216 12083 100 15

Zing 35.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.41208 12093 100 13

Chai 36.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Remer 04.25212 12089 100 12

Romeo 42.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0White 03.61215 12085 100 6

Bella 49.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coleman 03.11217 12082 100 0

Samba 32.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Arose 04.72218 12081 0 0

Buddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Watkins 10.00214 12086 0 0

Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Harvey 00.00210 12091 0 0

Max 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garrahy 00.00207 12342 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  48
Taya 27.49 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Andrews 05.82130 16094 0 0

Kidd 53.39 5 3 2 40NQ 2 0Sawyer 03.00159 16096 0 0

Annie Fenway 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carson 10.00158 16097 0 0

Mason 33.56 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Gregor 04.77157 16099 0 0

Izzy 31.98 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Rhyshek 05.00156 16101 0 0

Launch 31.99 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Chernack 05.00154 16104 0 0

Logan 37.83 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Williams 04.23153 16344 0 0

Jesse 61.61 13 0 1 44NQ 0 0Mellon 02.60152 16345 0 0

Mojito 62.08 14 2 3 67NQ 1 0Minnella 02.58151 16346 0 0

Tipsy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rimmer 00.00155 16103 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  50
Mickey 31.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Reinhard 05.12113 20113 100 18

Spock 32.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 04.99115 20110 100 17

Grady 34.81 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kennedy 04.60109 20118 100 15

Rush 34.94 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.58112 20114 100 15

Brodie 35.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacLeod 04.55110 20117 100 14

Diamond 37.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bishop 04.23107 20121 100 12

Iko 40.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.99111 20116 100 9

Caico 41.38 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Lichtenstein 03.87119 20105 0 0

Shadow 31.98 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Larsen 05.00118 20107 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 32.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Diaz 04.87117 20108 0 0

Cooper 41.57 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Webster 03.85116 20109 0 0

Hera 46.45 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Terra 03.44114 20112 0 0

Ganesha 29.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thorpe 05.41108 20120 0 0
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